8:00 a.m.

8:30 a.m.

8:50 a.m.

9:30 a.m.

9:40 a.m.

9:50 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

10:10 a.m.

10:20 a.m.
10:30 a.m.
11:15 a.m.
11:20 a.m.
12:15 p.m.

12:45 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

Episcopal Diocese of Pittsburgh
Tentative Convention Agenda

October 17, 2020

Registration Open

Call to Order / Opening Prayer / Welcome / Logistical Notes

Election of Secretary

Adoption of Rules of Order

Bishop’s Appointments to Convention

Report on Parish Assessments and Audits

Declaration of Quorum

Approval of Minutes of 154th Annual Convention

Report of Committee on Constitution and Canons & Adoption of Resolutions
Break DO NOT LOG OFF

Announcements

Report of Nominating Committee
First Ballot

Budget Presentation & Adoption
Report of the Compensation Committee & Adoption

Report of the Committee on Resolutions & Adoption
Discussion of 2018-A063: Amendment to Article X of TEC Constitution and Canons

Break DO NOT LOG OFF

Bishop’s Address

Break DO NOT LOG OFF

Bible Study with Breakout Groups for Discussion
District Breakout Groups — District Elections

Report on District Elections
Report of Committee on Constitution and Canons & Adoption: Final Resolutions

Closing Prayer and Adjournment

10/15/2020



