Episcopal Diocese of Pittsburgh Tentative Convention Agenda

October 17, 2020

8:00 a.m.	Registration Open
8:30 a.m.	Call to Order / Opening Prayer / Welcome / Logistical Notes Election of Secretary Adoption of Rules of Order Bishop's Appointments to Convention Report on Parish Assessments and Audits Declaration of Quorum Approval of Minutes of 154th Annual Convention
8:50 a.m.	Report of Committee on Constitution and Canons & Adoption of Resolutions
9:30 a.m.	Break DO NOT LOG OFF
9:40 a.m.	Announcements Report of Nominating Committee First Ballot
9:50 a.m.	Budget Presentation & Adoption
10:00 a.m.	Report of the Compensation Committee & Adoption
10:10 a.m.	Report of the Committee on Resolutions & Adoption Discussion of 2018-A063: Amendment to Article X of TEC Constitution and Canons
10:20 a.m.	Break DO NOT LOG OFF
10:30 a.m.	Bishop's Address
11:15 a.m.	Break DO NOT LOG OFF
11:20 a.m.	Bible Study with Breakout Groups for Discussion
12:15 p.m.	District Breakout Groups – District Elections
12:45 p.m.	Report on District Elections Report of Committee on Constitution and Canons & Adoption: Final Resolutions
1:00 p.m.	Closing Prayer and Adjournment